
                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Brookfield East High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Whitefish Bay                     (19:34.6  97:53.0 0:51.8)
================================================
  1      3  Bridget Flannery        10   19:14.9
  2      5  Kealan McNally          11   19:19.5
  3      8  Maya Stevic             9    19:32.6
  4     10  Kate Brennan            12   19:39.3
  5     16  Caroline Davis          10   20:06.7
  6   ( 18) Alexa Bartschat         12   20:18.7
  7   ( 24) Natalie Miller          9    20:41.9

  2.    58  Homestead                         (19:47.4  98:56.9 1:41.6)
================================================
  1      1  Leane Willemse          11   18:47.8
  2     11  Savannah Fraley         9    19:47.1
  3     12  Anna Nguyen             11   19:55.8
  4     13  Lauren Fitzsimmons      12   19:56.8
  5     21  Ava Wojnowski           12   20:29.4
  6   ( 41) Abbie Ravanelli         11   21:30.3
  7   ( 45) Emily Grant             10   21:36.6

  3.   107  Germantown                        (20:31.8  102:38.6 0:30.2)
================================================
  1     17  Lauren Jex              10   20:15.3
  2     19  Kate Allen              10   20:19.3
  3     22  Alyssa Ferguson         10   20:38.6
  4     23  Khushi Tanna            10   20:39.9
  5     26  Miranda Dorsey          12   20:45.5
  6   ( 33) Lauren Young            12   21:11.6
  7   ( 42) Nicole Parmenter        12   21:30.7

  4.   112  Divine Savior Holy Angels         (20:34.3  102:51.5 1:58.8)
================================================
  1      4  Sophie Scopp            11   19:18.9
  2     14  Maura Reardon           12   20:03.8
  3     28  Addie Grogan            10   20:59.9
  4     32  Gracee Dunne            12   21:11.2
  5     34  Haddon Russell          9    21:17.7
  6   ( 48) Ximena Cardenas         10   21:38.1
  7   ( 62) Nora McCormick          9    22:18.7

  5.   130  Milwaukee King                    (20:47.1  103:55.2 1:40.6)
================================================
  1      9  Margaret Froh           12   19:37.2
  2     27  Hannah Olenchek         12   20:46.9
  3     29  Peyton Weiss            10   21:06.0
  4     30  Findlay Drabant         10   21:07.3
  5     35  Zoe Elko                12   21:17.8
  6   ( 64) Aitza Romero            11   22:37.1
  7   ( 67) Maya Groser             11   22:51.1

  6.   145  Brookfield East                   (20:53.1  104:25.3 1:59.7)
================================================
  1      7  Olivia Huck             11   19:27.3
  2     25  Lauren Chapin           11   20:43.2
  3     36  Sara Multhauf           10   21:22.7
  4     38  Kaili Auchampach        10   21:25.1
  5     39  Isabella Frohwirth      9    21:27.0
  6   ( 51) Catherine Swietlik      10   21:53.5
  7   ( 68) Kaylee Metz             10   22:59.5



  7.   161  Cedarburg                         (20:52.0  104:19.7 2:20.9)
================================================
  1      6  Olivia Greymont         12   19:21.3
  2     15  Audrey Grimm            11   20:05.3
  3     43  Olivia Norquist         12   21:33.3
  4     47  Naomi Gahan             12   21:37.6
  5     50  Josie Katte             10   21:42.2
  6   ( 54) Stephanie Rathkamp      11   21:57.4

  8.   190  Menomonee Falls                   (21:10.7  105:53.2 2:57.1)
================================================
  1      2  Eileen Tocco            12   19:06.0
  2     31  Caroline Benson         11   21:09.6
  3     46  Maggie Grant            12   21:37.2
  4     53  Emma Schoenauer         11   21:57.3
  5     58  Noelle May              11   22:03.1
  6   ( 63) Paige Stevenson         12   22:20.6
  7   ( 69) Emily Hansen            10   23:14.2

  9.   209  Wauwatosa East                    (21:28.2  107:20.9 1:36.8)
================================================
  1     20  Nadia Phillips          9    20:25.3
  2     37  Delaney Regan           11   21:24.8
  3     44  Chiara White            9    21:33.8
  4     52  Olivia Bowser           12   21:54.9
  5     56  Molly McCaffrey         12   22:02.1
  6   ( 59) Kate McCaffrey          9    22:06.4
  7   ( 61) Kate Tarrence           9    22:14.1

 10.   261  Nicolet                           (21:53.1  109:25.4 0:42.4)
================================================
  1     40  Jewell Stillman         10   21:29.6
  2     49  Kristin Hintz           11   21:41.3
  3     55  Elisheva Scheuer        10   22:00.3
  4     57  Alena Abbott            9    22:02.2
  5     60  Chloe Quinn             11   22:12.0
  6   ( 65) Ella Pringle            9    22:42.7
  7   ( 66) Clare Donohue           10   22:45.2
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                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Brookfield East High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Leane Willemse     11   Homestead                         18:47.8  6:03 
    2    2 Eileen Tocco       12   Menomonee Falls                   19:06.0  6:09 
    3    3 Bridget Flannery   10   Whitefish Bay                     19:14.9  6:12 
    4    4 Sophie Scopp       11   Divine Savior Holy Angels         19:18.9  6:13 
    5    5 Kealan McNally     11   Whitefish Bay                     19:19.5  6:14 
    6    6 Olivia Greymont    12   Cedarburg                         19:21.3  6:14 
    7    7 Olivia Huck        11   Brookfield East                   19:27.3  6:16 
    8    8 Maya Stevic        9    Whitefish Bay                     19:32.6  6:18 
    9    9 Margaret Froh      12   Milwaukee King                    19:37.2  6:19 
   10   10 Kate Brennan       12   Whitefish Bay                     19:39.3  6:20 
   11   11 Savannah Fraley    9    Homestead                         19:47.1  6:23 
   12   12 Anna Nguyen        11   Homestead                         19:55.8  6:25 
   13   13 Lauren Fitzsimmons 12   Homestead                         19:56.8  6:26 
   14   14 Maura Reardon      12   Divine Savior Holy Angels         20:03.8  6:28 
   15   15 Audrey Grimm       11   Cedarburg                         20:05.3  6:28 
   16   16 Caroline Davis     10   Whitefish Bay                     20:06.7  6:29 
   17   17 Lauren Jex         10   Germantown                        20:15.3  6:32 
   18   18 Alexa Bartschat    12   Whitefish Bay                     20:18.7  6:33 
   19   19 Kate Allen         10   Germantown                        20:19.3  6:33 
   20   20 Nadia Phillips     9    Wauwatosa East                    20:25.3  6:35 
   21   21 Ava Wojnowski      12   Homestead                         20:29.4  6:36 
   22   22 Alyssa Ferguson    10   Germantown                        20:38.6  6:39 
   23   23 Khushi Tanna       10   Germantown                        20:39.9  6:40 
   24   24 Natalie Miller     9    Whitefish Bay                     20:41.9  6:40 
   25   25 Lauren Chapin      11   Brookfield East                   20:43.2  6:41 
   26   26 Miranda Dorsey     12   Germantown                        20:45.5  6:41 
   27   27 Hannah Olenchek    12   Milwaukee King                    20:46.9  6:42 
   28   28 Addie Grogan       10   Divine Savior Holy Angels         20:59.9  6:46 
   29   29 Peyton Weiss       10   Milwaukee King                    21:06.0  6:48 
   30   30 Findlay Drabant    10   Milwaukee King                    21:07.3  6:48 
   31   31 Caroline Benson    11   Menomonee Falls                   21:09.6  6:49 
   32   32 Gracee Dunne       12   Divine Savior Holy Angels         21:11.2  6:50 
   33   33 Lauren Young       12   Germantown                        21:11.6  6:50 
   34   34 Haddon Russell     9    Divine Savior Holy Angels         21:17.7  6:52 
   35   35 Zoe Elko           12   Milwaukee King                    21:17.8  6:52 
   36   36 Sara Multhauf      10   Brookfield East                   21:22.7  6:53 
   37   37 Delaney Regan      11   Wauwatosa East                    21:24.8  6:54 
   38   38 Kaili Auchampach   10   Brookfield East                   21:25.1  6:54 
   39   39 Isabella Frohwirth 9    Brookfield East                   21:27.0  6:55 
   40   40 Jewell Stillman    10   Nicolet                           21:29.6  6:56 
   41   41 Abbie Ravanelli    11   Homestead                         21:30.3  6:56 
   42   42 Nicole Parmenter   12   Germantown                        21:30.7  6:56 
   43   43 Olivia Norquist    12   Cedarburg                         21:33.3  6:57 
   44   44 Chiara White       9    Wauwatosa East                    21:33.8  6:57 
   45   45 Emily Grant        10   Homestead                         21:36.6  6:58 
   46   46 Maggie Grant       12   Menomonee Falls                   21:37.2  6:58 
   47   47 Naomi Gahan        12   Cedarburg                         21:37.6  6:58 
   48   48 Ximena Cardenas    10   Divine Savior Holy Angels         21:38.1  6:58 
   49   49 Kristin Hintz      11   Nicolet                           21:41.3  6:59 
   50   50 Josie Katte        10   Cedarburg                         21:42.2  7:00 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Brookfield East High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Catherine Swietlik 10   Brookfield East                   21:53.5  7:03 
   52   52 Olivia Bowser      12   Wauwatosa East                    21:54.9  7:04 
   53   53 Emma Schoenauer    11   Menomonee Falls                   21:57.3  7:04 
   54   54 Stephanie Rathkamp 11   Cedarburg                         21:57.4  7:05 
   55   55 Elisheva Scheuer   10   Nicolet                           22:00.3  7:05 
   56   56 Molly McCaffrey    12   Wauwatosa East                    22:02.1  7:06 
   57   57 Alena Abbott       9    Nicolet                           22:02.2  7:06 
   58   58 Noelle May         11   Menomonee Falls                   22:03.1  7:06 
   59   59 Kate McCaffrey     9    Wauwatosa East                    22:06.4  7:07 
   60   60 Chloe Quinn        11   Nicolet                           22:12.0  7:09 
   61   61 Kate Tarrence      9    Wauwatosa East                    22:14.1  7:10 
   62   62 Nora McCormick     9    Divine Savior Holy Angels         22:18.7  7:11 
   63   63 Paige Stevenson    12   Menomonee Falls                   22:20.6  7:12 
   64   64 Aitza Romero       11   Milwaukee King                    22:37.1  7:17 
   65   65 Ella Pringle       9    Nicolet                           22:42.7  7:19 
   66   66 Clare Donohue      10   Nicolet                           22:45.2  7:20 
   67   67 Maya Groser        11   Milwaukee King                    22:51.1  7:22 
   68   68 Kaylee Metz        10   Brookfield East                   22:59.5  7:24 
   69   69 Emily Hansen       10   Menomonee Falls                   23:14.2  7:29 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


